
Certificate Interest Rate APY Minimum Dep

3 Months 3.750 3.803 $1,000.00

6 Months 3.650 3.683 $1,000.00

12 Months 3.600 3.632 $1,000.00

13 Months 3.600 3.632 $1,000.00

18 Months 3.250 3.276 $1,000.00

20 Months 3.000 3.031 $1,000.00

24 Months 3.000 3.031 $1,000.00

30 Months 2.950 2.980 $1,000.00

36 Months 2.950 2.980 $1,000.00

39 Months 2.875 2.904 $1,000.00

48 Months 2.875 2.904 $1,000.00

60 Months 2.750 2.777 $1,000.00

  Interest Rate APY Minimum Dep

Savings 0.10 0.10 $25.00

Health Savings Acct    0.10 0.10

Premier Checking 0.10 0.10 $1,500.00

Money Market 0.05 0.05 $0.01 - 2,499.99

0.10 0.10 $  2,500.00 to 9,999.99

0.15 0.15 $10,000.00 to $24,999.99

0.20 0.20 $25,000.00 to $49,999.99

0.25 0.25 $50,000.00 to $89,999.99

0.30 0.30 $90,000.00 and above

Individual Retirement Accounts

1-2-3-4-5 Year. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .See above CD Rates

NOTICE :   The above rates may be subject to change depending on market factors.

Effective Date: December 16, 2025

Fees could reduce earnings on the account.

The following are the interest rates and annual percentage yield (APY) that will be paid on 

certificates of deposit and other interest-bearing accounts by Community First Bank.

COMMUNITY FIRST BANK
660-476-2124     660-679-3135     660-679-6191     816-755-3055


